
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-S84

Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technologies in Science and Industry  Kudryavtsev K.Y.  K-315
Wed, 17 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Problems and Prospects of Nuclear Energy  Savander V.I.  B-213
Thu, 18 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST History and Methodology of Science and Technology  Martinkus P.P.  V-404
Fri, 19 Jan 09:20 — 13:30 EXAM Pedagogy and Psychology  Mironova N.B.  B-208
Sat, 20 Jan 14:30 — 16:00 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  Leschev S.V.  B-218
Sun, 21 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Terehov V.M.  ZiO Podolsk
Tue, 23 Jan 09:20 — 13:30 EXAM Intellectual Property Protection  Yushkov E.S.  B-216
Wed, 24 Jan 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Business Foreign Language  Komochkina E.A.  A-210
Thu, 25 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 Afanasiev V.V.  D-305
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  B-214


